Rev. 6-93)	22 - 2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
ON B No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) / (2)	4)ZIS 3181 4185 1111 18-21
	498378 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
UPM-KYMMENE OYJ	Name: <u>UPM-KYMMENE OYJ</u>
Individual	Address: Eteläesplanadi 2
General Partnership -	00130 Helsinki, Finland
Corporation - Finland	
Other Dither	[] Individual - [] Association - [] General Partnership - [] Limited Partnership -
. Nature of conveyance:	X Corporation - Finland
] Assignment [] Merger] Security Agreement [] Change of Name X] Other- Change of Address	If assignee is <u>not</u> domicited in the United States, a domestic representate designation is attached: [X] Yes [] No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
⇒ ∋cution Date; <u>July 29, 1998</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
Additional numb	B. Trademark Registration No(s).: 2,034,55
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:[1]
Name: Steinberg & Raskin, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Street Address: 1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor	
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10036-5803	X Enclosed
Our Ref.: 991.1017	8. Deposit account number:
	500518
	[X] Authorized to charge additional fees to deposit account
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is to	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	
David B. Sunshine, Esq. / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	January 24, 2003 Date
	cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]
Mail documents to be record	dad with required cover cheet information to: write & Truchmarks, Box Assignments

02/04/2003 TDIAZ1 00000146 2034451

01 FC:8521 40.00 OP

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0430**

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Steinberg & Raskin, P.C., whose address is 1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10036-5803 is hereby designated as registrant's domestic representative upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the mark of said registration may be served:

Registration No.	<u>Mark</u>
2,034,451	SPINCUBE

UPM-KYMMENE OYJ

Rv:

Heikki Ylikangas 'Group legal counsel

Petri Meurman Group Legal counse

Dated:

January 23, 2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0431 No Document

Document

Document

Document

Assignee

Change of Assignee

Malpess

RECORDED: 02/03/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0432